
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Special Care

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A 
News 
Out & About
Sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Mind Benders 
Triple A
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
News 
Sensational Senses
Triple A 
Active Games

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Church 
Triple A
Picture bingo
Triple A 
Skittles

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Walk
Triple A
News
Dazza sings
Triple A
Floor game

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Memory Lane
Active games
Triple A
Boccia bowls

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Poems
Men’s Club
Triple A 
Musical Moments

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A 
News 
Out & About
Sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Mind Benders 
Triple A
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
News 
Sensational Senses
Triple A 
Active Games

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Church 
Triple A
Picture bingo
Triple A 
Skittles

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Walk
Triple A
News
Willy Mac sings
Triple A
Floor game

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Memory Lane
Quiz
Triple A
Boccia bowls

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Sunday quiz
Housie
Triple A 
Musical Moments

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A 
News 
Out & About
Musical Moments 

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Mind Benders 
Story time
Triple A
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
News 
Bingo 
Triple A 
Active Games

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Collette sings
Baking
Triple A 
Basketball

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
News
Make & Create
Triple A
Floor game

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A
Village walk
Memory Lane
Musical Moments 
Triple A
Boccia bowls

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Sunday quiz
Men’s Club
Triple A 
Musical Moments

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A 
News 
Out & About
Musical Moments 

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Mind Benders 
Picture bingo
Triple A
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Village walk
Triple A
News 
Sensational Senses
Triple A 

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Mind Benders
Make & Create
Triple A 
Sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Village walk
Triple A
News
Craft
Triple A

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A
Village walk
Memory Lane
Word games
Triple A
Boccia bowls

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A
Sunday quiz
Housie
Triple A 
Musical Moments

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Village walk
Triple A 
News 
Out & About
Musical Moments 

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Triple A
Village walk
Word game
Picture bingo
Triple A
Happy Hour
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